GP50 Series Pole
4” OD Fluted
.125 Wall
4”OD Smooth
.125 Wall
45”
5” OD Smooth
.156 Wall

GFCI Orientation is stated as degrees from access
door and GFCI Placement on shaft must be specified
in ordering guide below.
TOP - placement will be 6” from top of pole.
BOT - placement will be 6” above the base.
Single and Double Sided
Field Rotatable Banner Arm
Flag Pole Holder Direct Bury Extension
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE
Pole/Shaft Style Height Tenon Accessory GFCI Orientation GFCI Placement Finish
GP54 14  Leave blank for standard GFCI  BOT 180  BT
GP53 08 TNS54 GFCI TOP 0 BK
GP54 10 TNF54  BOT 90 BT
GP55 12 LT   180 SB
GP56 14    270 GN
 16     Premium Finishes
      WH, CV, GV, CF
Required   Choose Finish Optional